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Grade Name of the Member Designation Contact Number Email Address
Ms. Soniya Khatri Chairperson 022-25861728 principal.thane@podar.org
Ms. K Lalitha Rao ~ Secretary 022-25862267 lalithaO4rao@gmail.com
Ms. Deepti Kocharekar Parent Member (Morning) 9167369904 deepti gadkar@yahoo.co.in
I Ms. Ankita Patil Teacher Member 022-25862267 ankita.patil@podar.org
Mr. Jitendra Yadayv Parent Member (Afternoon) 8767466985 jitendra.yadav422@gmail.com
Ms. Rasika Ghodke Teacher Member 022-25862267 rasika.ghodkel@podar.org
Ms. Maanvi Bhandari Parent Member (Morning) 8329772546 manvi.bhandari07 @gmail.com
I : Ms. Inderpreet Rait Teacher Member 022-25862267 Inderpreet.raitl @podar.org
| Ms. Ashwini Jadhav Parent Member (Afternoon) 8830418196 ash143nagpur@gmail.com
Ms. Silpa Ghosh Teacher Member 022-25862267 Silpa_sen@rediffmail.com
~ Ms. Sheetal Gulati ~ Parent Member (Morning) 9818905911 mail4sheetalkapoor@gmail.com
il L ~ Ms. Reena Singh Teacher Member 022-25862267 reena.singh@podar.org
Ms. Pooja Bakre Parent Member (Afternoon) & Vice Chairperson 9567740130 pooja.bakre@gmail.com
Ms. Ruchira Bhoil _ Teacher Member 022-25862267 ruchira.bhoil@podar.org
| Ms. Trupti More Parent Member (Morning) & Joint Secretary 9820454603 patiltrupti23@gmail.com
v Ms. Preeti Mishra Teacher Member 022-25862267 preeti.mishra@podar.org
| Mr. Mahendranath A. Pillai Parent Member (Afternoon) 8779980804 mahenath26@gmail.com
Ms. Anuradha lyer Teacher Member 022-25862267 Anuradha.iyer@podar.org
= Mr. Shree Punia Parent Member 9653455977 shree.punia@gmail.com
\ Ms. Sujata Singh Teacher Member 022-25862267 sujata.singh@podar.org
Ms. Suvidha Shah Teacher Member 022-25862267 suvidha.shah@podar.org
Ms. Prachi Parkar Parent Member (Morning) 9591055446 prachivparkar@gmail.com
Vi Ms. Manasi Khanolkar Teacher Member 022-25862267 manasi.khanolkar@podar.org
Ms. Rachna Prabhakar Parent Member {Afternoon) 7738052031 rachprabha@gmail.com
Ms. Trupti Pande Teacher Member 022-25862267 trupti.pande @podar.org
Vil Ms. Trupti Pala Parent Member & Transport Committee Member 9820009065 truptibhayani@gmail.com
Ms. Japinderjit Kaur Teacher Member 022-25862267 japinderjit.kaur@podar.org
Vil Ms. Smita Patil Parent Member & Joint Secretary 9619668923 smita943@gmail.com
Ms. Jyoti Vig Teacher Member 022-25862267 jyoti.vig@podar.org
IX Mr. Srinivas Narayanam Parent Member 9819883770 n_vasu@yahoo.com
Ms. Kavita Nathan Teacher Member 022-25862267 kavita.nathan@podar.org
X Ms. Anjali Bhat Parent Member 9892601104 adiyash1617 @gmail.com
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